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San Miguel

Gweilo Pale Ale
Gweilo IPA
Spitfire Kentish Ale
Asahi
Kronenbourg 1664 Brut

Samuel Adams Sam’76 

San Miguel (PP) / San Miguel Light (330mL)
Sapporo / Singha (330mL)
Gwei-lo Lager (330mL)
Guinness Stout Surger (520mL)
London Pride (330mL)
Old Speckled Hen (500mL)

Gweilo Alcohol Free Pale Ale (330mL)
Orion Clear Free (330mL)
Peroni 0.0 (330mL)
Carlsberg Alcohol Free (330mL)

Magners Cider (330mL)
Rekorderling Pear Cider (330mL)
Rekorderling Passionfruit Cider (330mL)                                                                                

Draught Beer

Beer & Stout

Non-Alcoholic Beer 

Cider & Ginger Beer

	 $55	 $32
	
	
	  $65	 $38
	  $65	 $38
	  $65	 $38
	  $68	 $39
	  $65	 $38

	 $70	

	 $30	
		  $20
	 $45	
		  $68
	 $45	
	 $66

		  $45
		  $40	
	 $30		
		  $25

	 $50	
		  $40
		  $40

	 Pint	 1/2 Pint
	 (600mL)	 (300mL)

	 Pint	 1/2 Pint
	 (500mL)	 (300mL)

	 Pint	
	 (400mL)	

	 Bottle	 Can

	 Bottle	 Can

	 Bottle	 Can

Drinks List 飲品

Gordon / Bombay Sapphire
Martin Miller’s / Gwei-lo
Four Pillas
Hendrick’s
The Botanist
Tamras Indian Dry Gin

Gin
$45
$70
$88
$85
$88
$80

Tito’s
Gery Goose Original

Vodka
$40
$60
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Drinks List 飲品

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Irish Whiskey

Irish Whiskey
$50
$60

Bacardi
Mount Gay
Mount Gay Extra Old Rum	
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Jose Cuervo Silver
1800 Reposado
1800 Anejo

Rum

Tequila

$40
$45
$70
$100

$40
$65
$70

Dewar’s 8 Year Old Caribbean Smooth
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Tomatin Legacy Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12 Years Single Malt	
Glenfiddich 15 Years Single Malt	
Glenfiddich 18 Years Single Malt
Macallan 12 Years Single Malt
Macallan 18 Years Single Malt

Laphoroaig 10 Years Islay Single Malt
Bruichladich, The Class Laddie, Islay Single Malt

Blended Scotch Whisky 

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Islay Whisky

	 $40
	 $65
	 $60

$60
$75
$110
$160
$110

$225

$105
$100
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Drinks List 飲品

Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Club de Remy Martin
Remy Martin X.O.

Père Magloire Fine V.S.O.P.

Amaretto / Bailey’s Irish Cream / Cointreau / Drambuie / Galliano /
Grand Marnier / Kahlua / Sambuca / Tia Maria / Limoncello / Malibu / 
Southern Comfort

Campari / Cinzano / Dubonnet / Martini Bianco /
Martini Ross / Pernod / Pimm’s No.1 / Aperol

Cognac

Calvados

Liqueur

Aperitif

$85
$125
$155

$65

$40

$35

Harveys Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe
Taylor’s Fine Ruby
Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage 2016
Churchill’s Reserve Port
Churchill’s Late Bottled Vintage 2017

Sherry and Port 
$40
$20
$20
$40
$25
$30

Wild Turkey 81 	
Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve

Bourbon Whiskey
$45
$55
$80
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Drinks List 飲品

Bloody Mary / Cosmopolitan / Dry Martini / Margarita /
Old Fashion / Pina Colada / Tequila Sunrise /  
Long Island Iced Tea / Pimm’s No.1

Cocktail

Virgin Mary / Virgin Mojito / Virgin Pina Colada

Mocktail
$55

Fruit Punch
Gunner / Shirley Temple / Lime Soda /	
Lemon Squash / Orange Squash

Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Tomato

Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla

Acqua Panna - Still (500mL)
San Pellegrino - Sparkling (500mL)

Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta / Sprite / Cream Soda / Soda Water
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / Tonic Water / Pocari Sweat
Red Bull Energy Drink (Regular / Sugar Free)

Punch & Squash

Juice

Milk Shake

Mineral Water

Soft Drinks

$70

	 $45	 $25
	 $35	 $25

	 $40	 $25

	 $48	 $38

		  $20
		  $20	
		  $40

		  $25
		  $25

	 Large	 Small

	 Large	 Small

		  Can

		  Bottle

	 Large	 Small


